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RIVER COUNCIL

CAC Business Meeting:

Item Time

1

6:00

6:10

6:40

7:15

7:30

7:40

8:00

Subject

Call to Order

Introductions

Approval of Minutes and Agenda

Marine Protection Areas in Asia,
The South Pacific and Caribbean

Finalize Annual Agenda & Goals
Purpose Emeritus Board

CAC Member Contact List

Staff & Member Reports

Adjourn

NRC Citizens Advisory Committee
Meeting Agenda
September 9, 2014, 6:00 - 8:00 PM
Nisqually Tribe’s Natural Resources Office

Responsible Member

All

Ed Kenney
All
Karelina/All
Fred/Morgan

All



