

NRC Citizens Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda September 9, 2014, 6:00 – 8:00 PM Nisqually Tribe's Natural Resources Office

CAC Business Meeting:

Item	Time	Subject	Responsible Member
1	6:00	Call to Order	
		Introductions	All
		Approval of Minutes and Agenda	
2	6:10	Marine Protection Areas in Asia,	
		The South Pacific and Caribbean	Ed Kenney
3	6:40	Finalize Annual Agenda & Goals	All
4	7:15	Purpose Emeritus Board	Karelina/All
5	7:30	CAC Member Contact List	Fred/Morgan
6	7:40	Staff & Member Reports	All
7	8:00	Adjourn	